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4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT

Cumulative Tampa Bay Report - Single Family Home
Cumulative Tampa Bay Report - Condominium
Pinellas County - Single Family Home
Pinellas County - Condominium

Wednesday, May 21, 2025
Thursday, May 22, 2025

Report Breakdown

Pasco County - Single Family Home

Manatee County - Condominium

Pasco County - Condominium
Hillsborough County - Single Family Home
Hillsborough County - Condominium
Sarasota County - Single Family Home
Sarasota County - Condominium
Manatee County - Single Family Home



as of:

Day 1
Day 2 GRAPH:
Day 3 Active - Newly listed during the date range
Day 4 Pending - Status changed to 'pending' during the date range
Day 5 Sold - Closed during the date range
Day 6 Canceled - Canceled during the date range
Day 7 Temp off Market - Status changed to 'temp' off market' during the date range
Day 8 The date ranges are not cumulative.
Day 9 Day 1:
Day 10 Day 28:
Day 11
Day 12 TOTALS:
Day 13 4 Weeks: The summation of each date range (Day 1 - Day 28)
Day 14
Day 15
Day 16
Day 17 Market Changes
Day 18 Day 1's New Listings, Price Increase, Price Decreases and Back on Market
Day 19 Manatee County - Single Family Home
Day 20 7 Day Sold Comparison
Day 21 Compares the sold amount and volume in the last 7 days against the same timeframe
Day 22 in the prior year and days 8 - days 14.
Day 23
Day 24
Day 25
Day 26
Day 27
Day 28

Wednesday, May 21, 2025

Thursday, May 1, 2025
Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Wednesday, May 7, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Monday, May 5, 2025
Sunday, May 4, 2025
Saturday, May 3, 2025
Friday, May 2, 2025

Tuesday, May 13, 2025
Monday, May 12, 2025
Sunday, May 11, 2025
Saturday, May 10, 2025
Friday, May 9, 2025
Thursday, May 8, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025
Sunday, May 18, 2025
Saturday, May 17, 2025
Thursday, May 22, 2025
Wednesday, May 21, 2025
Tuesday, May 20, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025
Sunday, May 18, 2025
Saturday, May 17, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025
Thursday, May 15, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025
REPORT BREAKDOWN

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
REPORT BREAKDOWN
Wednesday, May 21, 2025

5/22/2025

Wednesday, May 21, 2025
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 133
Canceled 29
Pending 60
Sold 51
Temporarily Off-Market 7

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Monday, May 20, 2024 $299,900 3
Friday, May 17, 2024 $559,000 3
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $1,048,800 4
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $878,000 2
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $60,000 1
Total $2,845,700 13

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/21/2025﻿

PASCO COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Pasco

Back on the Market 1
New Listings 4
Price Decrease 10
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 $56,000 1
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $557,750 4
Monday, May 19, 2025 $250,000 1
Friday, May 16, 2025 $1,003,500 4
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $34,000 1
Total $1,901,250 11

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 2096
Canceled 374
Pending 1533
Sold 1281
Temporarily Off-Market 111

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Monday, May 20, 2024 $34,895,215 64
Sunday, May 19, 2024 $457,310 1
Saturday, May 18, 2024 $1,602,000 4
Friday, May 17, 2024 $57,449,733 113
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $28,256,107 60
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $37,816,683 67
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $25,193,380 46
Total $185,670,428 355

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/21/2025﻿

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Hillsborough

Back on the Market 24
New Listings 57
Price Decrease 129
Price Increase 6

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 $13,327,600 25
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $25,962,600 39
Monday, May 19, 2025 $27,445,189 54
Sunday, May 18, 2025 $2,725,000 3
Friday, May 16, 2025 $53,789,195 92
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $47,721,837 78
Total $170,971,421 291

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off 
Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 371
Canceled 88
Pending 179
Sold 133
Temporarily Off-Market 24

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Monday, May 20, 2024 $7,405,000 8
Saturday, May 18, 2024 $110,000 1
Friday, May 17, 2024 $7,787,578 17
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $3,471,000 7
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $20,085,220 22
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $1,281,900 3
Total $40,140,698 58

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/21/2025﻿

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Hillsborough

Back on the Market 3
New Listings 10
Price Decrease 13
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 $887,500 3
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $402,900 2
Monday, May 19, 2025 $2,825,400 9
Friday, May 16, 2025 $545,000 3
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $980,000 4
Total $5,640,800 21

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off 
Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 1054
Canceled 314
Pending 708
Sold 718
Temporarily Off-Market 91

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Monday, May 20, 2024 $33,703,672 30
Sunday, May 19, 2024 $322,500 1
Saturday, May 18, 2024 $1,429,000 3
Friday, May 17, 2024 $25,496,358 47
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $33,433,044 28
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $62,794,959 51
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $18,113,319 25
Total $175,292,852 185

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/21/2025﻿

SARASOTA COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Sarasota

Back on the Market 16
New Listings 15
Price Decrease 92
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 $6,377,845 11
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $17,370,450 20
Monday, May 19, 2025 $13,268,000 18
Friday, May 16, 2025 $48,179,150 52
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $36,600,855 58
Total $121,796,300 159

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 472
Canceled 146
Pending 161
Sold 182
Temporarily Off-Market 46

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Monday, May 20, 2024 $14,862,000 9
Saturday, May 18, 2024 $1,900,000 1
Friday, May 17, 2024 $8,964,134 16
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $2,004,000 4
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $10,335,898 16
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $11,554,998 16
Total $49,621,030 62

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/21/2025﻿

SARASOTA COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Sarasota

Back on the Market 0
New Listings 10
Price Decrease 15
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 $1,185,000 3
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $4,185,000 5
Monday, May 19, 2025 $3,406,000 7
Friday, May 16, 2025 $4,155,198 9
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $12,717,054 21
Total $25,648,252 45

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 995
Canceled 203
Pending 702
Sold 675
Temporarily Off-Market 47

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Monday, May 20, 2024 $18,670,959 30
Sunday, May 19, 2024 $295,000 1
Saturday, May 18, 2024 $775,000 1
Friday, May 17, 2024 $38,365,637 57
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $19,035,268 28
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $33,057,747 46
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $20,665,187 25
Total $130,864,798 188

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/21/2025﻿

MANATEE COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Manatee

Back on the Market 1
New Listings 21
Price Decrease 163
Price Increase 6

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 $2,591,641 6
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $16,383,520 29
Monday, May 19, 2025 $10,015,076 22
Saturday, May 17, 2025 $435,000 1
Friday, May 16, 2025 $31,177,982 52
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $25,436,490 39
Total $86,039,709 149

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 320
Canceled 93
Pending 116
Sold 115
Temporarily Off-Market 13

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Monday, May 20, 2024 $1,492,000 4
Sunday, May 19, 2024 $745,000 1
Friday, May 17, 2024 $2,547,000 6
Thursday, May 16, 2024 $1,472,000 4
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 $4,655,500 11
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 $2,296,500 7
Total $13,208,000 33

4 WEEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿5/21/2025﻿

MANATEE COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Manatee

Back on the Market 2
New Listings 4
Price Decrease 11
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 $1,920,000 4
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 $1,041,000 2
Monday, May 19, 2025 $1,979,500 4
Friday, May 16, 2025 $3,718,000 8
Thursday, May 15, 2025 $4,673,500 11
Total $13,332,000 29

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)


